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AHS PAC Thu 09/10/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Hip Hop Team Auditions Adrian High School Students

Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
AHS Dance Club

AHS PAC
AHS Lobby

Thu 09/10/2009 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Beginning Instrument Rental Night AMS 5-6 Band
Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Sat 09/12/2009 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Tue 09/15/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Maple Tech Crew Training Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 09/16/2009 3:00 pm 4:00 pm Drama Club Meeting Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 09/21/2009 9:00 am 10:00 am ASO Pops Concert Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
AHS PAC Mon 09/21/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Auditions:AHS Anne Frank and Me Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Tue 09/22/2009 10:15 am 11:30 am Junior Class Meeting Adrian High School Grade 11
AHS PAC Tue 09/22/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Auditions:AHS Anne Frank and Me Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 09/23/2009 9:45 am 10:45 am Nutrition Workshop for AMS 7-8 AMS 7th grade

AMS 8th grade
Adrian High School
AHS PAC

Wed 09/23/2009 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Karla's Play APS Administrative Offices Staff

AHS PAC
AHS Lobby

Wed 09/23/2009 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Community Nutrition Workshop Community

AHS PAC Thu 09/24/2009 9:00 am 10:13 am AHS Sophomore Class Meeting Adrian High School Grade 10
AHS PAC Thu 09/24/2009 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HIP HOP team AHS Dance Club
AHS PAC Mon 09/28/2009 8:00 am 9:00 am Freshman Class Meeting Adrian High School Grade 9
AHS PAC Wed 09/30/2009 3:00 pm 4:00 pm AHS Drama Club Meeting Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 10/01/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 10/01/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Key Club: Passing of the Gavel AHS Key Club
AHS PAC Mon 10/05/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Tue 10/06/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 10/07/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 10/08/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC
PAC
AHS Band Room
AHS Choir Room
AHS Orchestra Room

Sat 10/10/2009 9:00 am 1:00 pm 6th grade B&O Lock In/ Concert Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Band
Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Sat 10/10/2009 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Tue 10/13/2009 9:00 am 10:15 am Tech Center Presentation Adrian High School Grade 10
AHS PAC Tue 10/13/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 10/14/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
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AHS PAC Thu 10/15/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Sat 10/17/2009 6:30 pm 9:30 pm Outstanding Teacher and

Mentoring/Alumni Awards
Adrian Schools Educational
Foundation

AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Sun 10/18/2009 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Isn't It Grand!concert Community

AHS PAC Tue 10/20/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Tue 10/20/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm AMS 7-8 Choir Concert AMS 7th grade

AMS 8th grade
AHS PAC Wed 10/21/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 10/22/2009 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Choir Concert Adrian High School Choir
AHS PAC Fri 10/23/2009 7:50 am 8:50 am senior class meeting Adrian High School Grade 12
AHS PAC Fri 10/23/2009 9:00 am 10:00 am Sophomore Class Meeting Adrian High School Grade 10
AHS PAC Fri 10/23/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 10/26/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 10/26/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm 5th Grade Band Informance AMS 5-6 Band
AHS A Gym
AHS PAC

Tue 10/27/2009 5:00 pm TBA Teaming Up For the Cure Adrian High School Students

AHS PAC Wed 10/28/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 10/29/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Fri 10/30/2009 4:00 pm 5:15 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Sat 10/31/2009 12:00 pm 2:30 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Sun 11/01/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 11/02/2009 4:00 pm 6:30 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Tue 11/03/2009 4:00 pm 6:30 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Tue 11/03/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 11/04/2009 4:00 pm 6:30 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Wed 11/04/2009 5:30 pm 6:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 11/05/2009 5:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 5-6 Sleeping Beauty Rehearsal AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Thu 11/05/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Fri 11/06/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm AMS 5-6 Musical AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Sat 11/07/2009 1:00 pm 4:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Sat 11/07/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm AMS 5-6 Musical AMS 5-6 Musical
AHS PAC Sun 11/08/2009 1:00 pm 4:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 11/09/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 11/09/2009 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Orchestra Concert Adrian High School Orchestra
AHS PAC Tue 11/10/2009 TBA TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
TBA
AHS PAC

Tue 11/10/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
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AHS PAC Tue 11/10/2009 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Marching Band Fall Showcase Adrian High School Band
AHS PAC Wed 11/11/2009 TBA TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 11/12/2009 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 11/12/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AMS 7-8 Band & Orchestra Concert Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Band
Adrian Middle School 7-8
Orchestra

AHS PAC Fri 11/13/2009 5:30 pm 7:30 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Sat 11/14/2009 10:00 am 1:00 pm AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Sat 11/14/2009 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Sun 11/15/2009 5:30 pm TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 11/16/2009 5:30 pm TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Tue 11/17/2009 5:30 pm TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Wed 11/18/2009 5:30 pm TBA AHS Fall Play Rehearsal Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Thu 11/19/2009 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Anne Frank and Me: AHS Fall Play Adrian High School Drama
Adrian High School
AHS PAC

Fri 11/20/2009 9:15 am 10:45 am AMS 8th Grade Students view AHS
play, "Anne Frank & Me" @ AHS PAC

AMS 8th grade

AHS PAC Fri 11/20/2009 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Anne Frank and Me: AHS Fall Play Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Sat 11/21/2009 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Anne Frank and Me: AHS Fall Play Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Tue 12/01/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm AMS 6th grade Band & Orchestra

Concert
Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Tue 12/08/2009 7:00 pm 8:00 pm AMS 5-6 Choir Concert Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building
Choir

AHS PAC Thu 12/10/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AMS 7 & 8 Choir Concert Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Choir

AHS PAC Sat 12/12/2009 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Mon 12/14/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AMS 7-8 Band & Orchestra Concert Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Band
Adrian Middle School 7-8
Orchestra

AHS PAC Tue 12/15/2009 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Band & Orchestra Concert Adrian High School Orchestra
Adrian High School Band

AHS PAC Thu 12/17/2009 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Choir Concert Adrian High School Choir
AHS PAC Sat 12/19/2009 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Dance Center Christmas Show Community
AHS PAC Sat 01/09/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Sun 01/10/2010 3:00 pm 4:30 pm Isn't It Grand!concert Community
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AHS PAC Tue 01/12/2010 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Lincoln Talent Show Practice Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program

Lincoln All  Students
Lincoln Elementary School Faculty
Lincoln Elementary School Parents

AHS PAC Wed 01/13/2010 2:45 pm 5:00 pm AMS 7-8 Call backs for Seussical JR. AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Wed 01/13/2010 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Lincoln Talent Show Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program

Lincoln All  Students
Lincoln Elementary School Faculty
Lincoln Elementary School PTA
Lincoln Elementary School Parents
Lincoln Elementary School Staff

AHS PAC Thu 01/14/2010 2:45 pm 5:00 pm AMS 7-8 Call backs for Seussical JR. AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Sat 01/16/2010 All Day All Day 5th grade B&O Lock in Adrian Middle School 5-6 Building

Band
Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Sun 01/24/2010 3:00 pm 4:00 pm AHS Solo & ensemble Choir Concert Adrian High School Choir
AHS PAC Tue 01/26/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Adrian's Got Talent Auditions Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Wed 01/27/2010 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Adrian's Got Talent Auditions Adrian High School Students
AHS A Gym
AHS Cafeteria
AHS Global Learning Center
AHS PAC

Thu 01/28/2010 7:30 am 12:30 pm Voices for Change Student Group Voices for Change Student Group

AHS PAC
AHS Band Room
AHS Orchestra Room

Fri 01/29/2010 4:00 pm 9:00 pm AMS 7-8 Orchestra Lock-In Adrian Middle School 7-8
Orchestra

AHS PAC Mon 02/01/2010 7:30 pm 8:30 pm Jazz Concert Adrian High School Jazz
AHS PAC Tue 02/02/2010 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Solo & Ensemble Concert Adrian High School Band

Adrian High School Orchestra
AHS PAC Mon 02/08/2010 6:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Les Miserables Auditions Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Tue 02/09/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm AHS Les Miserables Auditions Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Thu 02/11/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm AHS Les Miserables Auditions Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Thu 02/11/2010 6:00 pm 9:00 pm AHS Les Miserables Call Backs Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Sat 02/13/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Sat 02/20/2010 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS's Got Talent Adrian High School Drama
AHS PAC Mon 02/22/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AHS Law Team Performance Adrian High School Law Team
AHS PAC Tue 02/23/2010 1:30 pm 2:30 pm Law Team Performance for AHS Adrian High School Law Team
AHS PAC Fri 02/26/2010 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Balladier Show Adrian High School Choir
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AHS PAC Sat 02/27/2010 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Balladier Show Adrian High School Choir
AHS PAC Mon 03/01/2010 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Band & Orchestra Prefestival

Concert
Adrian High School Band
Adrian High School Orchestra

AHS PAC Tue 03/02/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm 7&8 Band & Orchestra Prefestival
Concert

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Band
Adrian Middle School 7-8
Orchestra

AHS PAC Wed 03/03/2010 TBA TBA Drama Class One Acts Adrian High School Drama
AHS Cafeteria
AHS Global Learning Center
AHS Mini Gym
AHS PAC
PAC

Fri 03/05/2010 All Day All Day Hosting MSBOA Band & Orchestra
Festival

Adrian High School Band
Adrian High School Orchestra
Music Boosters

AHS Cafeteria
AHS Global Learning Center
AHS Mini Gym
AHS PAC
PAC

Sat 03/06/2010 All Day All Day Hosting MSBOA Band & Orchestra
Festival

Adrian High School Band
Adrian High School Orchestra
Music Boosters

AHS PAC Mon 03/08/2010 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Tue 03/09/2010 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 5th grade B&O Concert AMS 5-6 Band

Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Wed 03/10/2010 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Thu 03/11/2010 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Thu 03/11/2010 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 7-8 Choir Pre-festival Concert Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Choir
AHS PAC Fri 03/12/2010 8:00 am All Day Hosting MSVMA Middle School Choir

Festival
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Choir

AHS PAC Sat 03/13/2010 All Day 5:00 pm Hosting MSVMA Middle School Choir
Festival

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Choir

AHS PAC Sat 03/13/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Sun 03/14/2010 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 03/15/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Tue 03/16/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Wed 03/17/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Thu 03/18/2010 3:00 pm 6:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Fri 03/19/2010 1:00 pm 4:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
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AHS Lobby
AHS PAC

Fri 03/19/2010 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Michener Family Movie Night Michener Elementary School PTA

AHS PAC Sat 03/20/2010 9:00 am 12:30 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Sun 03/21/2010 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 03/22/2010 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Tue 03/23/2010 5:00 pm 8:30 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Wed 03/24/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Seussical JR Rehearsal AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Thu 03/25/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 7-8 Musical:Seussical JR. AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Fri 03/26/2010 9:00 am 10:15 am AMS 7-8 Presentation on Korea Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Grade 7
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Grade 8

AHS PAC Fri 03/26/2010 10:20 am 11:30 am AHS presentation on North Korea Adrian High School Faculty
AHS PAC Fri 03/26/2010 10:20 am 11:30 am AHS presentation on life in North Korea Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Fri 03/26/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 7-8 Musical AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Sat 03/27/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 7-8 Musical AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 03/29/2010 9:20 am 10:30 am Seussical Jr. for Elementary Audiences AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 03/29/2010 1:00 pm 2:10 pm Seussical Jr. for Elementary Audiences AMS 7-8 Musical
AHS PAC Mon 03/29/2010 7:00 pm 8:00 pm 6th Grade B&O concert AMS 5-6 Band

Adrian Middle School 5-6
Orchestra

AHS PAC Wed 03/31/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AHS Dancing with the staff/Kraze
Recital

Adrian High School Students
Adrian High School Staff

AHS PAC Sat 04/10/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Wed 04/14/2010 9:30 am 10:15 am district 4th grades to AHS for concert Adrian High School Orchestra

4th graders
Adrian High School
AHS PAC

Thu 04/15/2010 All Day All Day Jazz Festival Adrian High School Jazz

AHS Band Room
AHS PAC

Thu 04/29/2010 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Presents Les Mis Student Edition
Foundation Night

Adrian High School Drama
Adrian High School Students

AHS PAC Fri 04/30/2010 TBA TBA AHS presents Les Mis for student
Audiences

Adrian High School Choir
Adrian High School Drama

AHS PAC Sat 05/01/2010 7:30 pm 9:30 pm AHS Presents Les Mis Student Edition Adrian High School Students
Adrian High School Drama
AHS Dance Club

AHS PAC Sun 05/02/2010 3:00 pm 5:00 pm AHS Presents Les Mis Student Edition Adrian High School Students
Adrian High School Drama
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AHS PAC Mon 05/03/2010 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Alexander Talent Show Dress

Rehearsal
Alexander Elementary Students
(All Grades)

AHS PAC Mon 05/03/2010 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Alexander School Talent show practice Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
Alexander Elementary School PTA
Alexander Elementary School
Parents
Alexander Elementary School Staff
Alexander Elementary Students
(All Grades)

AHS PAC Tue 05/04/2010 6:30 pm 8:00 pm Alexander Talent Show Alexander Elementary Students
(All Grades)

AHS PAC Tue 05/04/2010 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Alexander School Talent Show Alexander Elementary School
Faculty
Alexander Elementary School PTA
Alexander Elementary School
Parents
Alexander Elementary School Staff
Alexander Elementary Students
(All Grades)
Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program

AHS PAC Thu 05/06/2010 9:30 am 10:15 am AHS Orchestra Concert for district 4th
grades

Alexander Elementary School
Grade 4
Lincoln Elementary School Grade 4
Michener Elementary School
Grade 4
Prairie Elementary School Grade 4
Adrian High School Orchestra

AHS PAC Thu 05/06/2010 2:45 pm 3:15 pm AHS NHS Practice AHS National Honor Society
AHS PAC Thu 05/06/2010 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Poetry Night AHS Poetry Club

Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
AHS PAC Fri 05/07/2010 6:00 pm 6:30 pm AHS National Honor Society Induction

Ceremony
AHS National Honor Society

AHS PAC Sat 05/08/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public
AHS PAC Thu 05/13/2010 7:30 pm 8:30 pm AHS Choir Concert Adrian High School Choir
Adrian High School
AHS A Gym
AHS PAC

Sat 05/15/2010 All Day All Day Adrian Public Schools Fine Arts Festival Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
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AHS PAC Tue 05/18/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 7-8 Choir Concert Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building

Choir
AHS PAC Wed 05/19/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AHS Awards Night Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Fri 05/21/2010 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Adult Ed Graduation McKinley Education Center

Students
AHS PAC Mon 05/24/2010 7:30 pm 9:00 pm AHS Music Boosters Awards Night Music Boosters
AHS PAC Wed 05/26/2010 1:20 pm 2:30 pm 5th hour Music Extravaganza! Adrian Schools Fine Arts Program
AHS PAC Wed 06/02/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm AHS Honors Night Adrian High School Students
AHS PAC Thu 06/03/2010 6:00 pm 6:45 pm AMS 7-8 Junior National Honors Society

Induction
AMS 7-8 National Junior Honor
Society

AHS PAC Thu 06/03/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm AMS 7-8 Awards Night @ Performing
Arts Center-AHS, 7-8:30 pm

Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Grade 7
Adrian Middle School 7-8 Building
Grade 8

AHS PAC Fri 06/04/2010 2:00 pm 3:00 pm Mrs. Sabbadini's Kindergarten Photo
Story

Alexander Elementary School
DK/KDG

AHS PAC Sat 06/05/2010 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Senior Night AHS Seniors
AHS A Gym
AHS B Gym
AHS PAC
AHS Health Room
AHS Global Learning Center

Mon 06/07/2010 6:30 pm 9:00 pm Spring Sports Reception Adrian High School Athletics

AHS PAC Thu 06/10/2010 11:00 am 12:00 pm Alexander Kindergarten Music Program Alexander Elementary School
DK/KDG

AHS PAC Sat 06/12/2010 2:00 pm 9:00 pm Kid  Fusion Public


